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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Govindan E Echarath House, Varavoor, Varaboor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

2 27/01/2026 Aswani O Eacharath House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

3 27/01/2026 Chandrika V N Echarath House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

4 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P C Parathikkattuvalappil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, Thalappilly, 680585

 

5 27/01/2026 NIRANJANA S Puthukulangara House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

6 27/01/2026 Santhosh PU Paruthikkattuvalappil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, Thalappilly, 680585

 

7 27/01/2026 Rajmohan G Cholakkottil House, Pazhayannur, Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, Thalappilli, 680587
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8 27/01/2026 Asharaf Parakkal, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

9 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NIZAMUDHEEN KK 

Kannathunjalil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

10 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAK K Y Kannathnjalil, Sreepuahkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

11 27/01/2026 Abbas P P Padinjarepeedikayil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

12 27/01/2026 Kunjachan P M Parekudiyil, Pazhayannur, Pazhayannur, Pazhayannur, 
Thalappilli, 680587

 

13 27/01/2026 Abdushakkim Kannathnjalil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

14 27/01/2026 Sakkeena V M Kannathnjalil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

15 27/01/2026 Molly Parekudiyil, Pazhayannur, Pazhayannur, Pazhayannur, 
Thalappilli, 680587

 

16 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD K M Kannathunjalil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

17 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAWHAR .KM 

Kannathnjalil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 
679531

 

18 27/01/2026 Aswathy O S Vengallipathiyath, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

19 27/01/2026 Sandeep AMMUZHI PULIYATH, PANJAL, PANJAL, PANJAL, 
THALAPPILLY, 679531
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20 27/01/2026 Shahitha 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

21 27/01/2026 Hairunnisa 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attur, Thalappilly, 680583  

22 27/01/2026 Sudheer 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

23 27/01/2026 Abdul Rahman P Padinjarepeedikayil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

24 27/01/2026 Balkkees Padinjarepeedikayil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

25 27/01/2026 SHIFA. P. R Padinjarepeedikayil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

26 27/01/2026 Rasheeda Padinjarepeedikayil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

27 27/01/2026 Rajeev 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

28 27/01/2026 THASLEENA K P Padinjarepeedikayil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

29 27/01/2026 Pinky Prabha Kunnath House, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, Pazhayannur, 
Talappilly, 680587

 

30 27/01/2026 Pooja Prabha Kunnath House, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, Pazhayannur, 
Talappilly, 680587

 

31 27/01/2026 Varghese 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  
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32 27/01/2026 Philomina 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

33 27/01/2026 Bincy Kunnappillil House, Pampady, Pampady, Pampady West, 
Thalappilly, 680588

 

34 27/01/2026 Jafer Sadiq Mullakkaparambil, Athickapparamb 1, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thalapilly, 679531

 

35 27/01/2026 Kabeer.Ke.A Kuruppath Valappil House,, Kannambara,Irunilamcode P.O,
680583,, Mullurkara, Irunilamcode, Talappilly, 680583

 

36 27/01/2026 Mariya Mullakkaparambil, Athickapparamb 1, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thalappilly, 679531

 

37 27/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN K Karare House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

38 27/01/2026 Reshma T R 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

39 27/01/2026 Amira A Kuruppath Valappil House,, Kannambara,Irunilamcode P.O,
680583,, Mullurkara, Irunilamcode, Talappilly, 680583

 

40 27/01/2026 ANEESHMA A K Ambadiparambil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

41 27/01/2026 Madanagopalan Changarath House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

42 27/01/2026 RAGI KRISHNA V K Vettiyamkunnath House, Varavoor, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

43 27/01/2026 Jeevan P S Pankunnath, Mecheri, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thalappilly, 679531
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44 27/01/2026 Vincent Varghese Kunnappillil House, Pampady, Pampady, Pampady West, 
Thalappilly, 680588

 

45 27/01/2026 Vijitha Parengat, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 680585  

46 27/01/2026 Jerin Vincent Kunnappillil House, Pampady, Pampady, Pampady West, 
Thalappilly, 680588

 

47 27/01/2026 Suhani R Nair Panavoor Kizhakoot House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

48 27/01/2026 Treesa Vincent Kunnappillil House, Pampady, Pampady, Pampady East, 
Thalappilly, 680588

 

49 27/01/2026 SWETHA P Padma Bhavan, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

50 27/01/2026 Raif Kunduparambil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

51 27/01/2026 Ayisha Kunduparambil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

52 27/01/2026 Mufshira K A Kunduparambil, Thali, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

53 27/01/2026 SANGEETHA P Pathma Bhavan Ambatt, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

54 27/01/2026 SHAJITHA SHAMSU K S Kuruppath, Mullurkara, Mullurkara, Mullurkkara, 
Thalappilly, 680583

 

55 27/01/2026 ABHINANDH VIJAYAN Narangaparambil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thalappilly, 679531
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56 27/01/2026 Sunitha Koolath, Village Road, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

57 27/01/2026 Sundar Koolath, Village Road, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

58 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN M Poochingal house, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

59 27/01/2026 MANIKANDAN Vellathery House, Ayyappankavu Road, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

60 27/01/2026 Rajasree C Chathanthodi, Ayyappankavu Road, Panjal, Panjal, 
Chelakkara, 679531

 

61 27/01/2026 ATHIRA C K Veettikkal House, Kallamparambh, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilli, 680587

 

62 27/01/2026 PARVATHY V R Vettath, Village Road, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

63 27/01/2026 Venugopalan Kutikkode House, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

64 27/01/2026 Sarojini P K Bangara House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

65 27/01/2026 SHAHID KM Kallathil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thallapilly, 679531

 

66 27/01/2026 Ajitha Pulimthodi House, Kallamparsmbu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

67 27/01/2026 REMANI P K Shekharathil House, Kallamparambh, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilli, 680587
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68 27/01/2026 NAJITHA Vattaparambil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

69 27/01/2026 MINIMOL M Payyakurissi, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, Pazhayannur, 
Thalappilly, 680587

 

70 27/01/2026 Krishnakumar V R VELLANDATH HOUSE, PANJAL, PANJAL, PANJAL, 
THALAPPILLY, 679531

 

71 27/01/2026 Akhil Babu A Aalanolikkal, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

72 27/01/2026 Silpa V VELUTHEDATHU HOUSE, PANJAL, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, THALAPPILLY, 679531

 

73 27/01/2026 PRAJEEV Manjali House, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

74 27/01/2026 Anjali V R VADAKETHIL, PANJAL, PANJAL, PANJAL, 
THALAPPILLY, 679531

 

75 27/01/2026 Vijayan M C Manakkathody, kondazhy, Kondazhy, Kondazhy, 
Thalappilly, 679106

 

76 27/01/2026 Radhakrishnan AMMUZHIPULIYATH, PANJAL, PANJAL, PANJAL, 
THALAPPILLY, 679531

 

77 27/01/2026 Nirmala AMMUZHIPULIYATH, PANJAL, PANJAL, PANJAL, 
THALAPPILLY, 679531

 

78 27/01/2026 RAVI P V Perumpara Kunnu House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

79 27/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN K N MUNDANATTU, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531
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80 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHABEER P 
M

Pottikundil house, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

81 27/01/2026 AJITH K A Kochidapalliyil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

82 27/01/2026 LEESHMA O V Valappaya House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

83 27/01/2026 Selmath T Kalathil, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

84 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF. P. A Pulikkal, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

85 27/01/2026 SREESHMA O V Orayachan House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

86 27/01/2026 AFSAL Pulikkal, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

87 27/01/2026 ALI PULIKKAL Pulikkal, Sreepushkaram, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

88 27/01/2026 Ayisha M K 2/316 A Mulakkal, Mahila Samajam Road, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 61, Chelakkara, 679531

 

89 27/01/2026 Abdulla 2/316 A, Mulakkal, Mahila Samajam Road, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 61, Chelakkara, 679531

 

90 27/01/2026 SAHALA P A Pallath House, Estatepadi, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Thalappilly, 679532

 

91 27/01/2026 Sunilkumar K V Paliyam Parambil, Nazrath Road, Mullurkkara, Mullurkkara, 
Thalappilly, 680583
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92 27/01/2026 Purandhara Das Arayil 
Madom

Arayil puthen Madam, Puthuserry, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

93 27/01/2026 Sojimol Jose Arayil puthan Madam, Puthussery, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

94 27/01/2026 Bimal Roy Roy bhavan, Puthussery, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thallapilly, 679531

 

95 27/01/2026 SHEELA VIJAYAN Orayachan House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

96 27/01/2026 Krishnapriya P C PARAPPADIKKAL, THALI, THICHUR, THALI, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

97 27/01/2026 Reshma Vazhakottil House, Parakkulam, Pazhayannur, Pazhayannur, 
Thalappilli, 680587

 

98 27/01/2026 Sunil P G Padinjakkara House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

99 27/01/2026 SUCHITHRA K C Pottarath, Anthimahakalan Kavu, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

100 27/01/2026 VARUN DEV DEV Kizhakethil, Anthimahakalan Kavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

101 27/01/2026 Seenath p v CHELOOR PEEDIKAYIL, THALI, THICHUR, THALI, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

102 27/01/2026 NASRIN C K Chankumanthodi, Anthimahakslankavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

103 27/01/2026 Musthafa c CHELOOR PEEDIKAYIL, CHELOOR, THICHUR, 
THALI, THALAPPILLY, 680585
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104 27/01/2026 SAFEERA K H Thottathil Veedu, Anthimshakalankavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

105 27/01/2026 GREESHMA G Melepurakkal House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

106 27/01/2026 NIKHIL C Vadasseriyil House, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

107 27/01/2026 BINDU B Vadasseriyil House, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

108 27/01/2026 Faseela K M Kulangaratharayil House, Vazhakkod, Mullurkkara, 
Mullurkara, Thalappilly, 680583

 

109 27/01/2026 Shaji Kulangaratharayil House, Vazhakkod, Mullurkara, 
Mullurkara, Thalappilly, 680583

 

110 27/01/2026 SHAHARBAN K M Thazhathupadavil House, Pulakode, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

111 27/01/2026 Mytheenkunju A Parayarayyath, Kadukassery, Kadukassery, Thali, 
Talappilly, 680585

 

112 27/01/2026 Shyla Parayarayyath, Kadukassery, Kadukassery, Thali, 
Talappilly, 680585

 

113 27/01/2026 Ajith Kumar K P Kormath House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

114 27/01/2026 CHANDRASEKHARAN Sivam, Anthimahakalankavu, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

115 27/01/2026 Musthafal Faisy M Parayarayyath, Kadukassery, Kadukassery, Thali, 
Talappilly, 680585
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116 27/01/2026 Sreekanth T U Thachoth, Viruttanam, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  

117 27/01/2026 Shijith Pottaram Veedu, Anthimahakalan Kavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thslapilly, 680586

 

118 27/01/2026 PRAJITH K Kunnathu House, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

119 27/01/2026 KRISHNA P B Paruthikkattuvalappil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, Thalappilly, 680585

 

120 27/01/2026 Rajitha P R Edakkattuparambil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

121 27/01/2026 SREEDEVI P M Kondaraparambil, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


